Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Daly - (929622) - Northwich Centurions SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.16
1:13.20
1:15.08
1:19.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.13
1:13.20
1:11.16

1:15.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332
305
282
241

WA Pts

241
305
332

282

Round

H
F

Round

F
F
H
H

Date

03/04/16
17/06/17
12/07/15
18/11/17

Date

18/11/17
17/06/17
03/04/16
12/07/15

Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016
Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
14th Biddulph Open Meet

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints 2017

Meet

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints 2017
Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Venue
Stoke
Northwich
Biddulph

Northwich

Venue

Northwich
Northwich
Stoke
Biddulph

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Knutsford 3
Northwich 4

3
Northwich 4

Club Swam Under Level

Northwich 4
Northwich 4
Knutsford 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



