## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Daly - (929622) - Northwich Centurions SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.16	332	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Knutsford	3
1:13.20	305	F	17/06/17	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
1:15.08	282	Н	12/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3
1:19.13	241	F	18/11/17	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints 2017	Northwich	Northwich	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.13	241	F	18/11/17	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints 2017	Northwich	Northwich	4
1:13.20	305	F	17/06/17	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
1:11.16	332	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Knutsford	3
1:15.08	282	Н	12/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3